
General Advisory Service and Support
Struggling? We won‘t let you down!

Study and Career Service Psychological Counselling University Chaplaincy

studienberatung@oth-aw.de

Amberg: MB/UT E07

Weiden: Main Building C007

Advice and support

… on the organization of studies

… on learning difficulties

… on time- and self-management

… on the financing of studies

Verena Gödrich

verena.goedrich@studentenwerk-oberfranken.de

+49 (0921) 5559-16

Advice and support

… in case of personal distress

… in crises and conflict situations

… in case of depression, anxiety or

being overwhelmed

Markus Lommer | Christiane Weber |

David Scherf | Jessica Hüttner

ch.weber@oth-aw.de
m.lommer@oth-aw.de
david.scherf@elkb.de
jessica.huettner@elkb.de

Amberg: Bib/RZ 102
Weiden: Main Building C010

Advice and support
… in crisis situations or when

you simply need someone
to talk to



International Buddy Program | International Students Club

isc@oth-aw.de @isc_othaw

General Advisory Service and Support
Struggling? We won‘t let you down!

International Office | Welcome Center Activities | Events | Workshops

international@oth-aw.de

Amberg: MB/UT E02

Weiden: Main Building C011

Advice and support

… during arrival

… with organizational issues

… for prospective students with a

refugee background



Mentoring programs | Workshops | Family-friendly university | Information for (expecting)

mothers | counselling

M. Nitsche & J. Michalska

General Advisory Service and Support
Struggling? We won‘t let you down!

Center for Gender and Diversity Support | Workshops

Marion Nitsche
Research Assistant

m.nitsche@oth-aw.de

+49 (9621) 482-3271

Joanna Michalska
Coordinator

Diversity and students with disabilities | Antidiscrimination | Protection against sexual

harassment

Cornelia Oszlonyai c.oszlonyai@oth-aw.de

j.michalska@oth-aw.de

+49 (961) 382-1272



Mathematics Preparatory Course before the start of the semester

Stephan Bach s.bach@oth-aw.de

General Advisory Service and Support
Struggling? We won‘t let you down!

Competence Center for Fundamental Subjects Tutorials | Support

Prof. Dr. Sandra Rebholz

s.rebholz@oth-aw.de

Prof. Dr. Nada Sissouno

Digital Helpdesk Mathematics via Rocket Chat (Link in Maths Moodle Course)

helpdesk@oth-aw.de

Amberg
Digitaler Campus Building, 3.21

n.sissouno@oth-aw.de


